
Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

Lap 25

Lap 26

Lap 27

Lap 28

Lap 29

Lap 30

Lap 31

44.642

44.773

44.425

45.271

44.633

45.253

43.866

43.425

44.505

50.850

44.902

44.016

44.156

43.895

43.457

43.570

43.132

43.451

43.668

44.026

50.088

44.479

42.989

43.301

43.417

42.853

43.493

42.796

42.428

42.922

43.658

44.700

44.678

44.702

44.401

43.619

45.592

44.000

47.452

50.938

44.007

43.253

44.185

44.030

44.263

44.278

43.803

43.593

44.792

50.968

44.376

43.955

43.946

44.612

43.677

43.679

43.767

45.138

44.126

54.029

45.300

44.401

44.573

53.245

44.345

44.905

44.774

44.378

46.373

55.665

44.333

44.782

47.130

50.003

43.865

44.699

44.280

46.444

44.303

51.457

46.032

45.029

44.222

44.266

43.640

46.984

43.746

44.499

44.064

50.918

45.805

44.461

44.501

45.313

46.263

48.658

43.450

44.511

44.386

52.508

42.644

42.652

44.073

43.810

49.431

43.979

44.890

43.707

49.894

51.706

48.653

45.003

47.667

43.824

46.120

51.502

44.076

44.281

43.980

50.830

46.438

46.316

44.330

45.239

45.620

45.731

45.481

44.292

46.002

1:09.687

44.930

47.070

45.823

45.892

43.811

45.920

45.038

44.892

44.859

1:01.806

45.931

45.419

45.938

47.731

44.727

45.467

44.345

45.038

53.726

44.424

45.967

48.400

44.545

45.758

47.672

44.831

46.261

45.698

46.245

56.053

46.760

56.464

50.572

46.417

45.994

45.278

53.175

46.387

57.061

46.438

47.560

48.408

46.859

45.165

48.543

47.901

45.510

52.522

46.007

46.276

45.542

43.898

44.882

45.628

45.345

53.454

44.512

45.537

46.167

58.443

43.702

52.862

49.756

45.122

45.489

50.924

56.847

44.401

1:04.014

51.884

46.871

49.329

47.782

52.545

45.195

51.926

1:03.582

1:02.438

51.960

46.654

48.166

46.952

45.677

53.374

55.157

45.382

51.538

47.825

1:02.425

47.089

46.985

49.864

48.066

56.213

1:02.879

54.228

46.759

53.102

50.837

47.117

46.406

53.479

47.475

46.376

45.676

49.325

51.092

56.502

46.739

45.523

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
1
2
4
5
6
7
8
3

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
小林  宏 一
和久井 智則
小保 方 大地
堀井 大輔
平 岩 真樹
世羅 大芽
武藤 博

Laps
41
40
40
40
39
38
37
36

Total Time
30:16.777
30:23.088
30:37.451
30:37.927
30:41.741
30:39.822
30:33.195
30:03.395

差

-- 1 Lap --
14.363
14.839

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

GAP

-- 1 Lap --
14.363
0.476

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
42.428
43.253
43.640
42.644
43.811
44.545
43.702
45.360

In Lap
30
13
26
12
16
4

12
33

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN

レ ー ス 結果

時刻 内容

車 # 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 3

無 限 カ ッ プ2023 第8戦無 限 カ ッ プ2023 第8戦

フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)

2023/11/12  00:002023/11/12  00:00

ス ポー ツ /オー プンス ポー ツ /オー プン

決勝決勝

A メ イ ンA メ イ ン

ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)

2位 と の 差 : -- 1 Lap --

Best Tm: 42.428, 時速: 28.849

平 均 時速: 27.623

レ ー ス 時間 : 30:16

by: (1) 鶴田 絢 史

作成日：  2023/11/13 9:07:09 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.
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Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  1/2



Lap 32

Lap 33

Lap 34

Lap 35

Lap 36

Lap 37

Lap 38

Lap 39

Lap 40

Lap 41

50.379

42.638

42.922

42.495

43.332

44.162

45.016

43.242

47.635

42.474

44.524

44.059

49.798

50.457

45.008

51.014

45.190

46.277

45.450

43.797

45.346

44.090

46.004

44.220

45.416

45.546

45.754

49.164

44.957

44.355

46.759

46.357

43.921

43.353

47.384

44.735

47.641

46.113

45.048

57.558

45.644

46.310

46.823

45.678

44.988

46.802

53.200

53.883

50.538

45.793

46.523

46.218

47.746

44.906

49.090

45.941

44.415

53.750

47.818

45.360

48.738

55.128

45.643

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
1
2
4
5
6
7
8
3

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
小林  宏 一
和久井 智則
小保 方 大地
堀井 大輔
平 岩 真樹
世羅 大芽
武藤 博

Laps
41
40
40
40
39
38
37
36

Total Time
30:16.777
30:23.088
30:37.451
30:37.927
30:41.741
30:39.822
30:33.195
30:03.395

差

-- 1 Lap --
14.363
14.839

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

GAP

-- 1 Lap --
14.363
0.476

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
42.428
43.253
43.640
42.644
43.811
44.545
43.702
45.360

In Lap
30
13
26
12
16
4

12
33

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN

レ ー ス 結果

時刻 内容

車 # 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 3

無 限 カ ッ プ2023 第8戦無 限 カ ッ プ2023 第8戦

フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)

2023/11/12  00:002023/11/12  00:00

ス ポー ツ /オー プンス ポー ツ /オー プン

決勝決勝

A メ イ ンA メ イ ン

ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)

2位 と の 差 : -- 1 Lap --

Best Tm: 42.428, 時速: 28.849

平 均 時速: 27.623

レ ー ス 時間 : 30:16

by: (1) 鶴田 絢 史

作成日：  2023/11/13 9:07:09 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com
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計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：
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